02°522142p Suldvads mmm
165S1AS-6SS-XOA+SSSS-TAS-65S°12L*8LTEG VI VDSIALOIE XOF O do"2u] S29142(q Surdvadg

Mo160/085sId

"ONI S3JIA3d ONIAVYdS

I

g 1ioyeg

09SAM L ‘ON 31eJ woog
sunjleAp PapRIYS IAS




Item Part

Number Number Description Qty
1 55-104 Adapter 1/2 MPT x 3/4 In FGHT Brass, Swivel 1
2 50-413SS Elbow 1/2 In x 45° SST 1
3 51-404SS Nipple 1/2 x 4 In SST 1
4 50-405SS Reducer 1/2 FPT x 3/8 In FPT, SST 1
5 64-110 Trigger Valve 3/8 In 1
6 50-461 Bushing 1/2 x 3/8 In Brass 1
7 47-105 U-Bolt 1/4 x 1-1/2 x 2-3/4 In Plated 2
8 27-100 Liquid Filled Gauge 0-100 PSI 1
9 50-460B Bushing 1/2 x 1/4 In Brass 1
10 50-420B Tee 1/2 In Brass 1
11 53-094 Adapter 1/2 MPT x 1/2 In HB 1
12 24-106 Hose Clamp #6 2
13 64-010 Foam Handle, Per Inch 6"
14 41-502 Hex Nut 5/16 In NC SST 8
15 43-502 Lock Washer 5/16 In SST 8
16 11-841 Handle Frame 1
17 31-507 Hex Bolt 5/16 NC x 2 In SST 1
18 31-505 Hex Bolt 5/16 NC x 1-1/2 In SST 4
19 11-840 Main Frame 1
20 81-500 Spray Hose 1/2 In 800 PSI, Per Foot Specify
21 15-7000R | Shield 1
22 80-029 Wheel, 5 Spoke '3
23 42-104 Flat Washer 1/2 In 2
24 48-047 Shoulder Bolt Socket 1/2 x 2-1/4 In 2
25 11-209 Boom Spacer 2
26 64-039 Vinyl 1
27 64-411 Single Nozzle Body W/Check Valve 6
28 45-104 Pop Rivet 23
29 42-099 Washer 1/8 In Aluminum 28
30 43-503 Lock Washer 3/8 In SST 2
31 52-418 Pipe Saddle Assembly 1
32 53-095 Adapter 1/2 FPT x 1/2 HB Straight 1
33 51-415 54 In Boom Pipe 1
34 34-111 Hex Bolt1/2x3 In 1
35. 11-740 Wheel Spacer 2
36 41-514 Lock Nut 1/2 In SST 2
37 11-845 Rear Wheel Yoke 1
38 68-100 Bearing 1/2 In Shaft 5/16 OD SST 2
39 31-509 Hex Bolt 5/16 x 2-1/2 In SST 1
40 69-250 Knob 5/16 In NC 1
41 11-847 Inner Slide 1
42 11-846 Outer Slide 1
43 51-302 Close Nipple 3/8 In SST 2
44 41-512 Lock Nut Nylon 5/16 NC SST 6

Spraying Devices, Inc.*P O Box 3107+Visalia CA 93278Tel:559-SDI-5555*Fax:559-SDI1-5591

www.sprayingdevices.com




Item Part
Number Number : Description Qty
45 31-503 Hex Bolt 5/16 x 1 In SST 6
46 64-410 Diaphragm 1
47 64-415 Check Valve 1
48 64-403 Strainer Screen, Nylon 6
49 64-404 Rubber Washer 6
50 64-643 Tip 6
51 64-406 Black Cap 6
52 64-038 Skirt Stiffeners 5
53 45-156 Pop Rivet 1/8x 1/2 In 5
54 41-513 Lock Nut 3/8 In SST 2

Spraying Devices, Inc.»P O Box 3107+Visalia CA 93278+Tel:559-SDI-55552Fax:559-SDI-5591

www.sprayingdevices.com




